Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0506015.MXP - FUSE CERAMIC 15A 600VDC 3AB 3AG
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
0506015.MXP0506015.MXP

Axial Lead Material:
Tin-coated copper
Part Numbering System
0506 M X Exxxx
OPTION Code
PACKAGING Code
QUANTITY Code
AMP Code
SERIES
X = Filler
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
P
Lead-Free
E = Axial Leaded
Average Time Current CurvesTemperature Re-rating Curve
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10000
0.01 0.1 1 10 100 Amps
50
60
16
50
60
20
50
60
15
Ti
m
e
(s
ec
on
ds
)
Note:
Rerating depicted in this curve is in addition to the standard derating of 25% for
continuous operation.
                               3 / 4                               3 / 4
Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0506015.MXP - FUSE CERAMIC 15A 600VDC 3AB 3AG
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/30/16
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
3AB > Fast-Acting > 506 Series
Recommended Accessories
Accessory
Type Series Description
Max
Application
Voltage
Max
Application
Amperage
Holder 150322 In-Line Fuseholder 500 15
Block
354 Low Profile OMNI-BLOK® Fuse Block
600
30
359 High Current Screw Terminal Fuse Block 30
Clip
122 High Current Traditional PC Board Fuse Clip 1000 30
101 Rivet/Eyelet Type Fuse Clip 1000 15